
 
Meeting

Schedule:
3:30-4:00 @
TEC Library

 

EMS/ELA
Writing Club

COME DISCUSS THE ART OF WRITING,
ENGAGE WITH FELLOW STUDENT

WRITERS, AND ENJOY SOME
UNINTERRUPTED TIME TO WRITE. 

 

 
CONTACT MS. DREES, 

TEC LIBRARIAN, 
FOR MORE INFORMATION.

 

Fall
Tue. Sept. 27

Tue. Oct. 4
Tue. Oct. 18
Tue. Nov. 1

Tue. Nov. 15
Tue. Nov. 29

Spring
Tue. Jan. 10
Tue. Jan. 24
Tue. Feb. 7

Tue. Feb. 21
Tue. Mar. 7

Tue. Mar. 28
 

 
 


